PTCTZ
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 27-Nov-15 1 Document Number: 29068
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SMD PTC Thermistors For Overload Protection
Note

(%)
25
°C
(mA)
70
°C
(mA)
25
°C
(mA)
SAP ORDERING
CODE
TYPE NR
MARKING
TELECOM AND INDUSTRIAL TYPES
10 20 - 245 165 100 270 3.0 2.0 105 0 to 70 -25 to 125 PTCTZ3NR100GTT (2) 012
10 20 0.5  245 165 100 270 3.0 2.0 105 0 to 70 -25 to 125 PTCTZ3MR100GTT (2) 016
40 25 no 265 80 50 130 0.8 2.0 105 0 to 70 -25 to 125 PTCTZ3NR400HTT 002
25 20 1  265 120 70 220 1.3 2.0 110 0 to 70 -25 to 125 PTCTZ3MR250HTT (2) 005
15 to 20 - - 300 150 100 250 1.5 1.5 115 0 to 70 -25 to 125 PTCTZ3NR150KTT (2) 004
15 to 20 - 0.5  300 150 100 250 1.5 2.0 115 0 to 70 -25 to 125 PTCTZ3MR150KTT (2) 003
20 20 0.5  300 120 70 250 1.4 1.5 105 0 to 70 -25 to 125 PTCTZ3MR200KTT (2) 018
35 +15 / -20 1  425 110 70 175 1.0 0.7 125 -25 to 85 -40 to 155 PTCTZ3MR350MTT (2) 009
50 20 1  425 90 60 150 0.8 0.7 125 -40 to 70 -40 to 125 PTCTZ3MR500MTT 019
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TYPES
3.3 25 - 24 400 - 650 6.0 8.0 140 -40 to 85 -40 to 155 PTCTZ3NR339CTT 013
9.4 25 - 60 150 100 300 1.8 3.0 115 -40 to 85 -40 to 155 PTCTZ3NR949ETT 011